A.C.T Track Leagque 5 September 2016

Event 1
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 2
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 3
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 4

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 5
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 6
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 7
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

3
95
102
3:05.677

87
106
75
3:50.613

52

45

46
4,10.647

273

271

272
4:12.217

234

251

153
4:03.048

3
95
64
3:50.912

75
106
104

52

46

30
4:59.939

YOUTH Group 1 -8 LAP SCRATCH

Evelina Black Eastlands Velo
Harry Jordan Eastlands Velo
Melissa Boylin Sport City Velo

YOUTH Group 2 - 10 LAP SCRATCH

Oliver Walton Pedalsport CC
Ewan Davies Pedalsport CC
Adam Mitchell Eastlands Velo

YOUTH /JUNIOR Group 3 - 12 LAP SCRATCH

George Southby East Bradford CC
Tristan Pilling Middleton CC
Max Poole Bikeboxalan

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 1

Luke Milbourn Espresso
Sam Lane-Ryan Chorlton Velo
Scott Tams Chorlton Velo

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 2

Paul Whatmough Shepherd Cycles-Mel Green
Matthew Coupe Manchester Whrs
Matthew Dennis Eastlands Velo

YOUTH GROUP 1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Evelina Black Eastlands Velo
Harry Jordan Eastlands Velo
Leah Wilcox Mossley CRT

YOUTH Group 2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Adam Mitchell Eastlands Velo
Ewan Davies Pedalsport CC
Daniels Kucerjavijs Sport City Velo

YOUTH /JUNIOR GROUP 3 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

George Southby East Bradford CC
Max Poole Bikeboxalan
Adrian Lawrence Eastlands Velo



Event 8
lap
1
2
3
4
5
6
-
8
9
10
11
1st
2nd
3rd
Time
lap
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1st
2nd
3rd
Time
Event 9
lap
1
2
3
4
5
6
-
1st
2nd
3rd

Time

173
173
173
273
271
271
271
271
271
271
273
273
271
272
3:55,399

215
251
234
196
215
235
197
153
192
251
237
153
234
235
3:56.792

96
3
3
3
3

95
3
3

101

90

3:59.889

SENIOR G1 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Victoria Hood
Victoria Hood
Victoria Hood
Luke Milbourn
Sam Lane-Ryan
Sam Lane-Ryan
Sam Lane-Ryan
Sam Lane-Ryan
Sam Lane-Ryan
Sam Lane-Ryan
Luke Milbourn
Luke Milbourn
Sam Lane-Ryan
Scott Tams

Team Jadan
Team Jadan
Team Jadan
Espresso
Chorlton Velo
Chorlton Velo
Chorlton Velo
Chorlton Velo
Chorlton Velo
Chorlton Velo
Espresso
Espresso
Chorlton Velo
Chorlton Velo

SENIOR G2 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Paul Smith
Matthew Coupe
Paul Whatmough
Dick Cubison
Paul Smith

Paul Jones
Geoff Downs
Matthew Dennis
Phil Braybrooke
Matthew Coupe
Kenney Gray
Matthew Dennis
Paul Whatmough
Paul Jones

Private Member
Manchester Whrs

Shepherd Cycles-Mel Green
Rutland CC

Private Member

Elmore Factory RT

Bury Clarion

Eastlands Velo

Manchester Whrs
Manchester Whrs
Kuota-Spinergy G.S.G.
Eastlands Velo

Shepherd Cycles-Mel Green
Elmore Factory RT

YOUTH G1 8 LAP COURSES DES PRIMES

Abby Munro
Evelina Black
Evelina Black
Evelina Black
Evelina Black
Harry Jordan
Evelina Black
Evelina Black
Darcey Ellis
Grace Rudkin

Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
15

0.5

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5

0.5

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
15

0.5



Event 10

)
©

O©oo~NOULA WNEPE

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 11

>
©

PO OWO~NOOULA,WDNEPRE

e

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 12
1st

2nd

3rd

Time

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

97
97
97
55
106
59
106
87
75
106
75
87
3:29.482

45
52
52
46
46
52
28
28
26
26
52
52
34
30
3:54.603

271

273

199
6:03.493

234

153

237
2:39.224

YOUTH GROUP 2 10 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Benjamin Stevens
Benjamin Stevens
Benjamin Stevens
Niall Stock

Ewan Davies
Maisy Vasic

Ewan Davies
Oliver Walton
Adam Mitchell
Ewan Davies
Adam Mitchell
Oliver Walton

YOUTH /JUNIOR GROUP 3 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Tristan Pilling
George Southby
George Southby
Max Poole

Max Poole
George Southby
Junior Jackson
Junior Jackson
Samuel Hughes
Samuel Hughes
George Southby
George Southby
Thomas Lord
Adrian Lawrence

SENIOR G1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Sam Lane-Ryan
Luke Milbourn
Neil Evans

SENIOR G2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
Shepherd Cycles-Mel Green

Paul Whatmough
Matthew Dennis
Kenney Gray

Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Pedalsport CC
Eastlands Velo
Pedalsport CC
Pedalsport CC
Eastlands Velo
Pedalsport CC
Eastlands Velo
Pedalsport CC

Middleton CC
East Bradford CC
East Bradford CC
Bikeboxalan
Bikeboxalan

East Bradford CC
Mossley CRT
Mossley CRT
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
East Bradford CC
East Bradford CC
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo

Chorlton Velo
Espresso
Private Member

Eastlands Velo

Kuota-Spinergy G.S.G.

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
15

0.5

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
15

0.5



Event 13

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 14

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 15

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 16

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 17

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

3
95
102
3:28.975

106

87

67
5:45.375

46

52

28
7:04'294

273

271

272
6:50.293

153

234

237
10:21.922

YOUTH Group 1 9 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Evelina Black Eastlands Velo 12
Harry Jordan Eastlands Velo 6
Melissa Boylin Sport City Velo 4
YOUTH Group 2 15 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Ewan Davies Pedalsport CC 6
Oliver Walton Pedalsport CC 4
Eddie McHugh Team Terminator 3

YOUTH / JUNIOR Group 3 20 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Max Poole Bikeboxalan 7
George Southby East Bradford CC 6
Junior Jackson Mossley CRT 5
SENIOR Group 1 30 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Luke Milbourn Espresso 9
Sam Lane-Ryan Chorlton Velo 6
Scott Tams Chorlton Velo 5
SENIOR Group 2 50 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Matthew Dennis Eastlands Velo 14
Paul Whatmough Shepherd Cycles-Mel Green 10
Kenney Gray Kuota-Spinergy G.S.G. 6

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1



