## A.C.T Track League 5 September 2016

Event 1 1st 2nd 3rd Time	3 95 102 3:05.677	YOUTH Group 1 - 8 LAI Evelina Black Harry Jordan Melissa Boylin	P SCRATCH Eastlands Velo Eastlands Velo Sport City Velo
Event 2 1st 2nd 3rd Time	87 106 75 3:50.613	YOUTH Group 2 - 10 LA Oliver Walton Ewan Davies Adam Mitchell	AP SCRATCH Pedalsport CC Pedalsport CC Eastlands Velo
Event 3 1st 2nd 3rd Time	52 45 46 4;10.647	YOUTH /JUNIOR Group George Southby Tristan Pilling Max Poole	East Bradford CC Middleton CC Bikeboxalan
Event 4			
1st 2nd 3rd Time	273 271 272 4:12.217	SENIOR 12 LAP SCRA? Luke Milbourn Sam Lane-Ryan Scott Tams	FCH Group 1 Espresso Chorlton Velo Chorlton Velo
1st 2nd 3rd Time	234 251 153 4:03.048	SENIOR 12 LAP SCRA? Paul Whatmough Matthew Coupe Matthew Dennis	FCH Group 2 Shepherd Cycles-Mel Green Manchester Whrs Eastlands Velo
Event 5 1st 2nd 3rd Time	3 95 64 3:50.912		VIL TAKE THE HINDMOST  Eastlands Velo Eastlands Velo Mossley CRT
Event 6 1st 2nd 3rd Time	75 106 104	YOUTH Group 2 - DEV Adam Mitchell Ewan Davies Daniels Kucerjavijs	TIL TAKE THE HINDMOST  Eastlands Velo Pedalsport CC Sport City Velo
Event 7 1st 2nd 3rd Time	52 46 30 4:59.939	YOUTH / JUNIOR GRO George Southby Max Poole Adrian Lawrence	OUP 3 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST East Bradford CC Bikeboxalan Eastlands Velo

Event 8			SENIOR G1 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES			
Į.	ар		_		pts	
	1	173	Victoria Hood	Team Jadan	0.5	
	2	173	Victoria Hood	Team Jadan	0.5	
	3	173	Victoria Hood	Team Jadan	0.5	
	4	273	Luke Milbourn	Espresso	0.5	
	5	271	Sam Lane-Ryan	Chorlton Velo	0.5	
	6	271	Sam Lane-Ryan	Chorlton Velo	0.5	
	7	271	Sam Lane-Ryan	Chorlton Velo	0.5	
	8	271	Sam Lane-Ryan	Chorlton Velo	0.5	
	9	271	Sam Lane-Ryan	Chorlton Velo	0.5	
	10	271	Sam Lane-Ryan	Chorlton Velo	0.5	
	11	273	Luke Milbourn	Espresso	0.5	
1st		273	Luke Milbourn	Espresso	1.5	
2nd		271	Sam Lane-Ryan	Chorlton Velo	1	
3rd		272	Scott Tams	Chorlton Velo	0.5	
Time	;	3:55,399				
			SENIOR G2 - 12 lap CO	URSES DES PRIMES		
Į.	ар				pts	
	1	215	Paul Smith	Private Member	0.5	
	2	251	Matthew Coupe	Manchester Whrs	0.5	
	3	234	Paul Whatmough	Shepherd Cycles-Mel Green	0.5	
	4	196	Dick Cubison	Rutland CC	0.5	
	5	215	Paul Smith	Private Member	0.5	
	6	235	Paul Jones	Elmore Factory RT	0.5	
	7	197	Geoff Downs	Bury Clarion	0.5	
	8	153	Matthew Dennis	Eastlands Velo	0.5	
	9	192	Phil Braybrooke	Manchester Whrs	0.5	
	10	251	Matthew Coupe	Manchester Whrs	0.5	
	11	237	Kenney Gray	Kuota-Spinergy G.S.G.	0.5	
1st		153	Matthew Dennis	Eastlands Velo	1.5	
2nd		234	Paul Whatmough	Shepherd Cycles-Mel Green	1	
3rd		235	Paul Jones	Elmore Factory RT	0.5	
Time	;	3:56.792		·		
Event 9			YOUTH G1 8 LAP COU	URSES DES PRIMES		
Į,	ар				pts	
	1	96	Abby Munro	Eastlands Velo	0.5	
	2	3	Evelina Black	Eastlands Velo	0.5	
	3	3	Evelina Black	Eastlands Velo	0.5	
	4	3	Evelina Black	Eastlands Velo	0.5	
	5	3	Evelina Black	Eastlands Velo	0.5	
	6	95	Harry Jordan	Eastlands Velo	0.5	
	7	3	Evelina Black	Eastlands Velo	0.5	
1st	,	3	Evelina Black	Eastlands Velo	1.5	
2nd		101	Darcey Ellis	Eastlands Velo	1.5	
3rd		90	Grace Rudkin	Eastlands Velo	0.5	
Time		3:59.889	CIACE ITALINIII	Laguarus vero	0.5	
111116	•	5.05.003				

Event 10			YOUTH GROUP 2 10 lap COURSES DES PRIMES		
la	ар				pts
	1	97	Benjamin Stevens	Sport City Velo	0.5
	2	97	Benjamin Stevens	Sport City Velo	0.5
	3	97	Benjamin Stevens	Sport City Velo	0.5
	4	55	Niall Stock	Sport City Velo	0.5
	5	106	Ewan Davies	Pedalsport CC	0.5
	6	59	Maisy Vasic	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	7	106	Ewan Davies	Pedalsport CC	0.5
	8	87	Oliver Walton	Pedalsport CC	0.5
	9	75	Adam Mitchell	Eastlands Velo	0.5
1st		106	Ewan Davies	Pedalsport CC	1.5
2nd		75	Adam Mitchell	Eastlands Velo	1
3rd		87	Oliver Walton	Pedalsport CC	0.5
Time	;	3:29.482			

Event	11		YOUTH / JUNIOR	<b>GROUP 3 12 lap COURSES</b>	DES PRIMES
	lap				pts
	1	45	Tristan Pilling	Middleton CC	0.5
	2	52	George Southby	East Bradford CC	0.5
	3	52	George Southby	East Bradford CC	0.5
	4	46	Max Poole	Bikeboxalan	0.5
	5	46	Max Poole	Bikeboxalan	0.5
	6	52	George Southby	East Bradford CC	0.5
	7	28	Junior Jackson	Mossley CRT	
	8	28	Junior Jackson	Mossley CRT	
	9	26	Samuel Hughes	Sport City Velo	0.5
	10	26	Samuel Hughes	Sport City Velo	0.5
	11	52	George Southby	East Bradford CC	0.5
1st		52	George Southby	East Bradford CC	1.5
2nd		34	Thomas Lord	Eastlands Velo	1
3rd		30	Adrian Lawrence	Eastlands Velo	0.5
Time		3:54.603			

Event 12		SENIOR G1 - DEVIL 1	AKE THE HINDMOST
1st	271	Sam Lane-Ryan	Chorlton Velo
2nd	273	Luke Milbourn	Espresso
3rd	199	Neil Evans	Private Member
Time	6:03.493		
		<b>SENIOR G2 - DEVIL T</b>	AKE THE HINDMOST
1st	234	Paul Whatmough	Shepherd Cycles-Mel Green
2nd	153	Matthew Dennis	Eastlands Velo
3rd	237	Kenney Gray	Kuota-Spinergy G.S.G.
Time	2:39.224		

Event 13		YOUTH Group 1 9 LAI	P POINTS RACE	5	. 5:
1st 2nd 3rd Time	3 95 102 3:28.975	Evelina Black Harry Jordan Melissa Boylin	Eastlands Velo Eastlands Velo Sport City Velo	Race 12 6 4	League Pts 3 2 1
Event 14		YOUTH Group 2 15 LA	P POINTS RACE		
				Race	League Pts
1st	106	Ewan Davies	Pedalsport CC	6	3
2nd	87	Oliver Walton	Pedalsport CC	4	2
3rd Time	67 5:45.375	Eddie McHugh	Team Terminator	3	1
Event 15		YOUTH / JUNIOR Grou	ıp 3 20 LAP POINTS RACI		
				Race	League Pts
1st	46	Max Poole	Bikeboxalan	7	3
2nd	52	George Southby	East Bradford CC	6	2
3rd Time	28 7:04'294	Junior Jackson	Mossley CRT	5	1
Event 16		SENIOR Group 1 30 L	AP POINTS RACE		
				Race	League Pts
1st	273	Luke Milbourn	Espresso	9	3
2nd	271	Sam Lane-Ryan	Chorlton Velo	6	2
3rd Time	272 6:50.293	Scott Tams	Chorlton Velo	5	1
Francis 47		CENIOD C 2 50 LA	D DOINTE D A CE		
Event 17		SENIOR Group 2 50 LA	P PUINTS KACE	Door	Loogue Die
1 o t	450	Motthou Donnia	Factlanda Vals	Race	League Pts
1st	153	Matthew Dennis	Eastlands Velo	14 10	3
2nd	234	Paul Whatmough	Shepherd Cycles-Mel Green	10	2
3rd Time	237 10:21.922	Kenney Gray	Kuota-Spinergy G.S.G.	6	1